
as of 2.17.24

2024 Girls Varsity Soccer Schedule
Date Day Home/Away Opponent Time Dismissal Departure Bus Notes:

2/23 Friday Home Southern VA Academy 4:30 PM NA NA TBD @ North Cross
2/29 Thursday Home Southern VA Academy 4:30 PM NA NA TBD @ North Cross
3/12 Tuesday Away Chatham High School 5:30 PM NA 3:15 PM TBD

3/19 Tuesday Home Dayspring Christian Academy 4:30 PM 3:15 PM NA NA
3/22 Friday Home The Covenant School 4:30 PM 3:15 PM NA NA
3/23 Saturday Away Grace Chrisitan School (Mechanicsville) 11:00 AM NA 8:30 AM Bus 14 - Brown @ Liberty University 
3/26 Tuesday Home Altavista High School 5:00 PM TBD TBD TBD
3/28 Thursday Away Altavista High School 5:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM Bus 14 - Brown

4/5 Friday Home Southern VA Academy 4:30 PM 3:15 PM NA NA
4/9 Tuesday Away Eastern Mennonite School 4:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM Bus 14 - Brown
4/11 Thursday Home Miller School 4:30 PM 3:15 PM NA NA
4/16 Tuesday Away Highland School 4:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM Bus 14 - Brown @ Eastern Mennonite School
4/18 Thursday Away Carlisle School 4:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM Bus 14 - Brown Smith River Complex
4/23 Tuesday Home Roanoke Catholic School 4:30 PM NA NA NA
4/25 Thursday Home New Covenant Schools 4:30 PM 3:15 PM NA NA
4/30 Tuesday Away Virginia Episcopal School 4:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM Bus 14 - Brown
5/2 Thursday Away Chatham Hall 5:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM Bus 14 - Brown
5/3 Friday Away St. Gertrude's School 4:30 PM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM Bus 14 - Brown
5/6 Monday TBD BRAC Quarter Finals 4:30 PM TBD TBD TBD
5/8 Wednesday TBD BRAC Semi Finals 4:30 PM TBD TBD TBD
5/10 Friday TBD BRAC Conference Championship 4:30 PM TBD TBD TBD
5/13 Monday TBD VISAA State First Round Tournament 4:30 PM TBD TBD TBD
5/15 Wednesday TBD VISAA State Quarterfinals 4:30 PM TBD TBD TBD
5/17 Friday TBD VISAA State Semifinals 4:00 PM TBD TBD TBD
5/18 Saturday TBD VISAA State Finals 4:00 PM TBD TBD TBD

Head Coach: James Brown
Assistant Coach: Ezra Zigarwi Jeremy Eubank


